
Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

3/26/2005

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 
Time

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:25:35 PM Page 1 of 1

Will Shootem OV 30.37 27.21 25.86 27.49 30.94 141.871
Ol' #4 OV 30.25 29.22 25.02 32.81 31.91 149.212
Bart Star OV 32.99 27.25 27.30 30.49 33.39 151.423
Stray OV 32.39 26.08 37.35 26.19 34.68 156.694
Purgatory Smith OV 33.44 35.33 29.46 30.26 31.18 159.675
Mountain Rider SD 38.58 30.05 28.70 30.31 32.88 160.526
Black Rock Bob 49 35.39 31.04 31.86 31.95 31.80 162.047
Johnny Jingos 49 35.36 44.15 28.12 36.67 30.64 174.948
Tex Dover 49 36.25 33.15 36.18 30.42 41.12 177.129
Buckshot Pete M 37.45 34.10 33.25 37.62 36.13 178.5510
Grizzly Wulff SD 38.54 38.59 32.46 32.38 37.61 179.5811
Oregun Gus D 37.82 29.96 28.70 40.70 43.08 180.2612
Hellfire D 40.41 34.77 35.24 35.00 35.30 180.7213
Warsaw T 44.22 45.93 28.98 28.10 38.44 185.6714
Slick Elic Mackenzie 49 41.21 35.17 31.59 39.55 38.48 186.0015
Buckshot Shell-E TL 38.37 40.11 36.41 36.97 34.46 186.3216
Dust Devil T 51.36 27.40 36.63 39.70 38.97 194.0617
Grumpy Anderson FC 33.19 40.19 38.27 43.72 46.17 201.5418
Bucky T 43.89 39.74 39.91 37.83 42.67 204.0419
Bear Bone Smith 49 53.12 34.97 36.21 41.06 39.91 205.2720
Elkman T 43.43 34.07 58.81 39.30 33.28 208.8921
Barrelhouse Bob S 50.51 42.94 33.77 39.46 42.83 209.5122
Frisco Nell LS 45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 53.50 214.4923
Rogue Lead T 57.21 39.26 32.79 38.13 51.14 218.5324
Blackie McIver D 55.97 42.52 35.21 46.17 46.69 226.5625
Lefty Lem D 58.46 49.06 44.29 41.31 40.36 233.4826
Hellgate F 55.11 49.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 235.2727
Warmheart L 51.61 45.77 51.78 42.29 45.90 237.3528
Smokey Baird T 52.46 53.32 45.09 42.89 52.51 246.2729
Hurricane ES 56.51 48.12 48.49 53.40 49.88 256.4030
Miss Annie Odem L49 67.68 40.27 36.12 54.64 58.18 256.8931
CAS Costalot S 47.73 50.09 50.34 54.80 55.51 258.4732
Reticent Badger S 59.64 53.37 45.78 43.42 57.30 259.5133
Quiet Jake T 65.29 46.61 47.69 52.53 48.22 260.3434
Shoot N. Run F 47.06 52.55 47.70 59.73 56.04 263.0835
Buck McGee CC 46.45 38.69 41.59 44.14 92.68 263.5536
Rod Slask FC 48.39 65.90 56.05 56.90 58.38 285.6237
Scrap Iron F 55.26 57.06 50.42 59.11 71.53 293.3838
Kid Jerico M 83.85 59.61 44.96 44.17 67.50 300.0939
Iron Eyes T 58.25 57.55 57.13 69.79 62.80 305.5240
Texas Tom Tyler ES 69.35 64.56 47.78 58.94 65.58 306.2141
Old Ranger ES 70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.7542
Santiam Sue LS 70.53 79.54 57.88 64.35 62.19 334.4943
Brazos Bucky Smith S 86.61 72.09 50.11 58.09 90.79 357.6944
Wild Bill Myers S 87.56 85.53 78.93 81.87 119.87 453.7645
Robbin Trains L 81.03 127.53 63.37 71.13 121.91 464.9746
Dirty Dave FCD 95.85 105.48 103.93 82.02 108.07 495.3547
Darn Tootin' BB 120.05 142.55 99.72 79.50 122.02 563.8448
Savior of Friends T 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.0049
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

3/26/2005

Alias Category
Final 

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:29:48 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 1 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Will Shootem

30.37 27.21 25.86 27.49 30.94 141.87

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.9427.4925.8627.2130.37
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

141.87
0
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Ol' #4

30.25 29.22 25.02 32.81 31.91 149.21

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.9127.8125.0229.2230.25
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

144.21
5
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Bart Star

32.99 27.25 27.30 30.49 33.39 151.42

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.3930.4927.3027.2532.99
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

146.42
5
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Stray

32.39 26.08 37.35 26.19 34.68 156.69

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.6826.1932.3526.0832.39
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

146.69
10
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Purgatory Smith

33.44 35.33 29.46 30.26 31.18 159.67

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.1830.2629.4630.3333.44
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

154.67
5
0
0

Top 5 Overall

Mountain Rider

38.58 30.05 28.70 30.31 32.88 160.52

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.8830.3128.7030.0533.58
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

155.52
5
0
0

Mens Senior Duelis

Black Rock Bob

35.39 31.04 31.86 31.95 31.80 162.04

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: -5 0 0 0

31.8026.9526.8631.0430.39
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

147.04
10
0

-5

49'er Class

Johnny Jingos

35.36 44.15 28.12 36.67 30.64 174.94

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6431.6728.1229.1535.36
0=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

154.94
20
0
0

49'er Class

Tex Dover

36.25 33.15 36.18 30.42 41.12 177.12

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.1230.4231.1833.1536.25
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

167.12
10
0
0

49'er Class

Buckshot Pete

37.45 34.10 33.25 37.62 36.13 178.55

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.1332.6233.2534.1037.45
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

173.55
5
0
0

Mens Modern
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Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Grizzly Wulff

38.54 38.59 32.46 32.38 37.61 179.58

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.6132.3832.4633.5938.54
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

174.58
5
0
0

Mens Senior Duelis

Oregun Gus

37.82 29.96 28.70 40.70 43.08 180.26

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.0830.7028.7029.9632.82
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

155.26
25
0
0

Duelist

Hellfire

40.41 34.77 35.24 35.00 35.30 180.72

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

35.3035.0035.2434.7740.41
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

180.72
0
0
0

Duelist

Warsaw

44.22 45.93 28.98 28.10 38.44 185.67

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.4428.1028.9835.9344.22
0=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

170.67
5

10
0

Mens Traditional

Slick Elic Mackenzie

41.21 35.17 31.59 39.55 38.48 186.00

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.4834.5531.5935.1741.21
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

181
5
0
0

49'er Class

Buckshot Shell-E

38.37 40.11 36.41 36.97 34.46 186.32

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.4631.9731.4130.1133.37
5=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

156.32
20
10
0

Top Lady

Dust Devil

51.36 27.40 36.63 39.70 38.97 194.06

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.9734.7031.6327.4046.36
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

174.06
20
0
0

Mens Traditional

Grumpy Anderson

33.19 40.19 38.27 43.72 46.17 201.54

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.1733.7233.2730.1933.19
0=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

176.54
25
0
0

Frontier Cartridge

Bucky

43.89 39.74 39.91 37.83 42.67 204.04

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.6737.8339.9139.7443.89
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

204.04
0
0
0

Mens Traditional

Bear Bone Smith

53.12 34.97 36.21 41.06 39.91 205.27

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

39.9136.0636.2134.9748.12
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

195.27
10
0
0

49'er Class
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Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 3 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Elkman

43.43 34.07 58.81 39.30 33.28 208.89

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.2829.3048.8134.0743.43
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

188.89
20
0
0

Mens Traditional

Barrelhouse Bob

50.51 42.94 33.77 39.46 42.83 209.51

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.8334.4633.7737.9440.51
0=

= 10
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

184.51
15
10
0

Mens Senior

Frisco Nell

45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 53.50 214.49

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

38.5033.8135.1746.9745.04
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

3
0

15=
= 0

199.49
15
0
0

Ladies Senior

Rogue Lead

57.21 39.26 32.79 38.13 51.14 218.53

Misses: 1
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.1438.1332.7934.2642.21
5=

= 10
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

193.53
15
10
0

Mens Traditional

Blackie McIver

55.97 42.52 35.21 46.17 46.69 226.56

Misses: 1
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.6946.1735.2137.5240.97
5=

= 10
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

196.56
20
10
0

Duelist

Lefty Lem

58.46 49.06 44.29 41.31 40.36 233.48

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.3641.3139.2939.0648.46
10=

= 0
2
0

0

10=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

208.48
25
0
0

Duelist

Hellgate

55.11 49.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 235.27

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.1439.6444.9244.4650.11
5=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

225.27
10
0
0

Frontiersman

Warmheart

51.61 45.77 51.78 42.29 45.90 237.35

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.9042.2941.7840.7751.61
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

222.35
15
0
0

Ladies Traditional

Smokey Baird

52.46 53.32 45.09 42.89 52.51 246.27

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.5142.8940.0948.3252.46
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

236.27
10
0
0

Mens Traditional

Hurricane

56.51 48.12 48.49 53.40 49.88 256.40

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

49.8848.4048.4948.1256.51
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

251.4
5
0
0

Elder Statesman

Page 3
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Final 

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:29:49 PM

Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 4 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Miss Annie Odem

67.68 40.27 36.12 54.64 58.18 256.89

Misses: 4
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.1844.6436.1240.2747.68
20=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

1
1

5=
= 10

211.89
35
10
0

Ladies 49'er

CAS Costalot

47.73 50.09 50.34 54.80 55.51 258.47

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.5154.8050.3450.0947.73
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

258.47
0
0
0

Mens Senior

Reticent Badger

59.64 53.37 45.78 43.42 57.30 259.51

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

52.3043.4245.7853.3754.64
5=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

249.51
10
0
0

Mens Senior

Quiet Jake

65.29 46.61 47.69 52.53 48.22 260.34

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.2252.5347.6946.6155.29
0=

= 10
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

250.34
0

10
0

Mens Traditional

Shoot N. Run

47.06 52.55 47.70 59.73 56.04 263.08

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.0454.7347.7052.5547.06
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

258.08
5
0
0

Frontiersman

Buck McGee

46.45 38.69 41.59 44.14 92.68 263.55

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

12.6834.1436.5938.6946.45
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

16
0

80=
= 0

168.55
95
0
0

Classic Cowboy

Rod Slask

48.39 65.90 56.05 56.90 58.38 285.62

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.3851.9051.0550.9048.39
0=

= 0
3
0

0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

250.62
35
0
0

Frontier Cartridge

Scrap Iron

55.26 57.06 50.42 59.11 71.53 293.38

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

71.5359.1150.4257.0655.26
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

293.38
0
0
0

Frontiersman

Kid Jerico

83.85 59.61 44.96 44.17 67.50 300.09

Misses: 5
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.5044.1739.9644.6148.85
25=

= 10
3
0

0

15=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

2
1

10=
= 10

225.09
55
20
0

Mens Modern

Iron Eyes

58.25 57.55 57.13 69.79 62.80 305.52

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57.8064.7952.1357.5558.25
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

290.52
15
0
0

Mens Traditional
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Time 
Stage 1

Time 
Stage 2

Time 
Stage 3

Time 
Stage 4

Time 
Stage 5

Page 5 of 5

Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Texas Tom Tyler

69.35 64.56 47.78 58.94 65.58 306.21

Misses: 0
Penalties: 1
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.5853.9447.7864.5659.35
0=

= 10
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

286.21
10
10
0

Elder Statesman

Old Ranger

70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.75

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

73.2866.5455.0961.9370.91
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

327.75
0
0
0

Elder Statesman

Santiam Sue

70.53 79.54 57.88 64.35 62.19 334.49

Misses: 1
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

62.1954.3552.8864.5465.53
5=

= 0
1
1

0

5=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

299.49
25
10
0

Ladies Senior

Brazos Bucky Smith

86.61 72.09 50.11 58.09 90.79 357.69

Misses: 1
Penalties: 2
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

65.7953.0950.1152.0961.61
5=

= 20
4
0

0

20=
= 0

0
0

0=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

282.69
55
20
0

Mens Senior

Wild Bill Myers

87.56 85.53 78.93 81.87 119.87 453.76

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

109.8776.8773.9380.5387.56
0=

= 0
1
0

0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

428.76
25
0
0

Mens Senior

Robbin Trains

81.03 127.53 63.37 71.13 121.91 464.97

Misses: 2
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

96.9161.1358.37117.5371.03
10=

= 0
0
1

0

0=
= 10

1
0

5=
= 0

2
0

10=
= 0

5
0

25=
= 0

404.97
50
10
0

Ladies Traditional

Dirty Dave

95.85 105.48 103.93 82.02 108.07 495.35

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

108.0782.02103.93105.4895.85
0=

= 0
0
0

0

0=
= 0

0
0
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F C Duelist

Darn Tootin'

120.05 142.55 99.72 79.50 122.02 563.84

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0
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Buckaroo Boy

Savior of Friends

999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.00

Misses: 0
Penalties: 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999.00999.00999.00999.00999.00
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0=
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0
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Mens Traditional

24Misses: 27 22 31
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

54
Penalties: 8 4 0 0 3

68.29 65.73 61.25 62.27 67.00Average Stage Time:
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category
 Standing ALIAS                    

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

3/26/2005

Match Final

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:26:23 PM Page 1 of 2

Category: 49'er Class
Black Rock Bob 35.39 31.04 31.86 31.95 31.80 162.0471
Johnny Jingos 35.36 44.15 28.12 36.67 30.64 174.9482
Tex Dover 36.25 33.15 36.18 30.42 41.12 177.1293
Slick Elic Mackenzie 41.21 35.17 31.59 39.55 38.48 186.00154
Bear Bone Smith 53.12 34.97 36.21 41.06 39.91 205.27205

Category: Buckaroo Boy
Darn Tootin' 120.05 142.55 99.72 79.50 122.02 563.84481

Category: Classic Cowboy
Buck McGee 46.45 38.69 41.59 44.14 92.68 263.55361

Category: Duelist
Oregun Gus 37.82 29.96 28.70 40.70 43.08 180.26121
Hellfire 40.41 34.77 35.24 35.00 35.30 180.72132
Blackie McIver 55.97 42.52 35.21 46.17 46.69 226.56253
Lefty Lem 58.46 49.06 44.29 41.31 40.36 233.48264

Category: Elder Statesman
Hurricane 56.51 48.12 48.49 53.40 49.88 256.40301
Texas Tom Tyler 69.35 64.56 47.78 58.94 65.58 306.21412
Old Ranger 70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.75423

Category: Frontiersman
Hellgate 55.11 49.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 235.27271
Shoot N. Run 47.06 52.55 47.70 59.73 56.04 263.08352
Scrap Iron 55.26 57.06 50.42 59.11 71.53 293.38383

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Grumpy Anderson 33.19 40.19 38.27 43.72 46.17 201.54181
Rod Slask 48.39 65.90 56.05 56.90 58.38 285.62372

Category: F C Duelist
Dirty Dave 95.85 105.48 103.93 82.02 108.07 495.35471

Category: Ladies Traditional
Warmheart 51.61 45.77 51.78 42.29 45.90 237.35281
Robbin Trains 81.03 127.53 63.37 71.13 121.91 464.97462

Category: Ladies 49'er
Miss Annie Odem 67.68 40.27 36.12 54.64 58.18 256.89311

Category: Ladies Senior
Frisco Nell 45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 53.50 214.49231
Santiam Sue 70.53 79.54 57.88 64.35 62.19 334.49432

Category: Mens Modern
Buckshot Pete 37.45 34.10 33.25 37.62 36.13 178.55101
Kid Jerico 83.85 59.61 44.96 44.17 67.50 300.09392

Category: Top 5 Overall
Will Shootem 30.37 27.21 25.86 27.49 30.94 141.8711
Ol' #4 30.25 29.22 25.02 32.81 31.91 149.2122
Bart Star 32.99 27.25 27.30 30.49 33.39 151.4233
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Category
 Standing ALIAS                    

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

3/26/2005

Match Final

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:26:23 PM Page 2 of 2

Stray 32.39 26.08 37.35 26.19 34.68 156.6944
Purgatory Smith 33.44 35.33 29.46 30.26 31.18 159.6755

Category: Mens Senior
Barrelhouse Bob 50.51 42.94 33.77 39.46 42.83 209.51221
CAS Costalot 47.73 50.09 50.34 54.80 55.51 258.47322
Reticent Badger 59.64 53.37 45.78 43.42 57.30 259.51333
Brazos Bucky Smith 86.61 72.09 50.11 58.09 90.79 357.69444
Wild Bill Myers 87.56 85.53 78.93 81.87 119.87 453.76455

Category: Mens Senior Duelist
Mountain Rider 38.58 30.05 28.70 30.31 32.88 160.5261
Grizzly Wulff 38.54 38.59 32.46 32.38 37.61 179.58112

Category: Mens Traditional
Warsaw 44.22 45.93 28.98 28.10 38.44 185.67141
Dust Devil 51.36 27.40 36.63 39.70 38.97 194.06172
Bucky 43.89 39.74 39.91 37.83 42.67 204.04193
Elkman 43.43 34.07 58.81 39.30 33.28 208.89214
Rogue Lead 57.21 39.26 32.79 38.13 51.14 218.53245
Smokey Baird 52.46 53.32 45.09 42.89 52.51 246.27296
Quiet Jake 65.29 46.61 47.69 52.53 48.22 260.34347
Iron Eyes 58.25 57.55 57.13 69.79 62.80 305.52408
Savior of Friends 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4,995.00499

Category: Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E 38.37 40.11 36.41 36.97 34.46 186.32161
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:27:45 PM Shoot Date: 3/26/2005

Stage Number: 1Stage Place
Ol' #41 30.25
Will Shootem2 30.37
Stray3 32.39
Bart Star4 32.99
Grumpy Anderson5 33.19
Purgatory Smith6 33.44
Johnny Jingos7 35.36
Black Rock Bob8 35.39
Tex Dover9 36.25
Buckshot Pete10 37.45

Stage Number: 2Stage Place
Stray1 26.08
Will Shootem2 27.21
Bart Star3 27.25
Dust Devil4 27.40
Ol' #45 29.22
Oregun Gus6 29.96
Mountain Rider7 30.05
Black Rock Bob8 31.04
Tex Dover9 33.15
Elkman10 34.07

Stage Number: 3Stage Place
Ol' #41 25.02
Will Shootem2 25.86
Bart Star3 27.30
Johnny Jingos4 28.12
Oregun Gus5 28.70
Mountain Rider5 28.70
Warsaw6 28.98
Purgatory Smith7 29.46
Slick Elic Mackenzie8 31.59
Black Rock Bob9 31.86
Grizzly Wulff10 32.46

Stage Number: 4Stage Place
Stray1 26.19
Will Shootem2 27.49
Warsaw3 28.10
Purgatory Smith4 30.26
Mountain Rider5 30.31
Tex Dover6 30.42
Bart Star7 30.49
Black Rock Bob8 31.95
Grizzly Wulff9 32.38
Ol' #410 32.81



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Individual Stage Results

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:27:45 PM Shoot Date: 3/26/2005

Stage Number: 5Stage Place
Johnny Jingos1 30.64
Will Shootem2 30.94
Purgatory Smith3 31.18
Black Rock Bob4 31.80
Ol' #45 31.91
Mountain Rider6 32.88
Elkman7 33.28
Bart Star8 33.39
Buckshot Shell-E9 34.46
Stray10 34.68



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, March 26, 20 4:30:26 PM Shoot date: 3/26/2005

Dirty Dave

Old Ranger

CAS Costalot

Will Shootem

Hellfire

Scrap Iron

Bucky


